Curtis Kubota L30 Series Cab Features
� Available in both hard side and soft side models
� Soft Doors are "Jeep Style", metal framed with handles,
latches and hinges
� Soft Cabs feature a snap-in soft rear side and rear back
curtain. Hard rear glass panel is available optionally
BX50 SeriesBX24/ BX25 SeriesL40/L30 Series L2800/L3400 Series B Series
Curtis Kubota L40 Series Cab Features

9PH20523 Tuck-Away Hot Water Heater 20,000 BTU Mega-Burner 10
9PCD1 Deluxe Overhead console w/CD Player 35
FIT LIST & ORDER INFORMATION:
CURTIS P/N TRACTOR MODEL & DESCRIPTION SHIPPING WEIGHT
Kubota Grand L2800/L3400 Series
1KL2800 Kubota Grand L2800/3400 Series Hard Side Cab Systems 320
KL-06 Optional Hard Rear Glass Kit 42
9PH20534 Tuck-Away Hot Water Heater, 20,000 BTU Mega-Burner 10
9PCD1 Deluxe Overhead Console w/CD Player 35
9LS1 Strobe Light (Amber) 8
9LW1 Work Lights (Set of 2) 8
FIT LIST & ORDER INFORMATION: CURTIS P/N TRACTOR MODEL & DESCRIPTION SHIPPING WEIGHT
Kubota BX Series
1KBX50SS Kubota BX1850, 2350, 2660 & 1860, 2360 Soft Sided Deluxe 300
1KBX50AS Kubota BX1850, 2350, 2660 & 1860, 2360 Hard Sided Deluxe 350
KBX50-06 Kubota B Series Optional Rear Glass Kit 60
Molded Rear-Glass with L & R Rear Side Windows
9PH20S40 Tuck-Away Hot Water Heater, 20,000 BTU Mega-Burner (2660) 10
9PH20S18 Tuck-Away Hot Water Heater, 20,000 BTU Mega-Burner
(BX1850, 2350 & 1860, 2360) 10
9PCD1 Deluxe Overhead Console w/CD Player 35
9LS1 Strobe Light (Amber) 8
FIT LIST & ORDER INFORMATION:
CURTIS P/N TRACTOR MODEL & DESCRIPTION SHIPPING WEIGHT
Kubota B Series
1KB17SS1 Kubota B1700, B2100, B2400, B2410, B2710, B2910, 300
B7300, B7500 and B7800 Soft Sided Deluxe
1KB17AS1 Kubota B1700, B2100, B2400, B2410, B2710, B2910, 300
B7300, B7500 and B7800 Hard Sided Deluxe
KB17-06 Kubota B Series Optional Rear Glass Kit 60
Molded Rear-Glass with L & R Rear Side Windows
9PH20535 Tuck-Away Hot Water Heater 20,000 BTU Mega-Burner 10
FIT LIST & ORDER INFORMATION:
Kubota Grand L30 Series
1KU3AS Curtis 30 Series Hard-Sided Deluxe Cab 350
Kubota L3130, 3430, 3830, 4330, 4630 and 5030
KU30-06 Curtis 30 Series Optional Rear Glass Kit 60
Molded Rear-Glass with L & R Rear Side Windows
9PH20523 Tuck-Away Hot Water Heater 20,000 BTU Mega-Burner 10
Door Windows
Open for
Ventilation
Molded Tempered
Safety Glass
Windshields offer
open position
for ventilation
or seal and lock
tight for colder
weather. Easy-Grab Key Locking
Door Handles
CURTIS P/N TRACTOR MODEL & DESCRIPTION SHIPPING WEIGHT
Kubota BX Series
1KBX25SS Kubota BX25, & BX24 Soft Sided Deluxe 300
1KBX25AS Kubota BX25, & BX24 Hard Sided Deluxe 350
9PH20518 Tuck-Away Hot Water Heater, 20,000 BTU Mega-Burner 10
9PCD1 Deluxe Overhead Console w/CD Player 35
9LS1 Strobe Light (Amber) 8
FIT LIST & ORDER INFORMATION:
NEW